Designed and built in the UK
PRESSURE TECH LTD, Unit 6, Graphite Way, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 1QG
Tel: +44 (0)1457 899307  Fax: +44 (0)1457 899308
e-mail: info@pressure-tech.com
reg nº: 10049401
XHR-301 Series
‘Low Flow’ Electric and Steam Heated Regulator Piston Sensed for outlet control to 150bar / 2175psi

0.
6
ORDERING INFORMATION:
				    XHR301 – 06 – SS – 50 – K– 1– L – N
Basic Model
XHR301
Porting configuration
Refer to office
Cv Value
06 – 0.06
Power cable supply
L – Left side
R – Right side
B – Bottom side
Heat supply
1 – 115V
2 – 230V
S – Steam
Seat
K- PCTEE (max 210 BAR inlet)
P- PEEK   (max 300 BAR inlet)
Body material
SS – 316SS
Panel Mounting Ring: PT-C-024
Outlet ranges (Examples*)
50 – 0 – 50bar
75 – 0 – 75bar
100 – 0 – 100bar
150 – 0 – 150bar
* Maximum outlet pressure can be set to specific requirements
stephanie.blank